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 308 Office Expenses 01/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Starboard Systems Ltd. S  75.00  15.00  90.00Scribe Subscription (Monthly)

 90.00

 309 Training 03/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account High Speed Training Limited S  31.00  6.20  37.20Training for Staff

 309 Training 03/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account High Speed Training Limited S  60.00  12.00  72.00Training for Staff

 309 Training 03/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account High Speed Training Limited S  26.00  5.20  31.20Training for Staff

 140.40

 310 Office Expenses 04/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account PEAC UK Ltd S  172.46  34.49  206.95Photocopying Lease

 206.95

 311 Park & Gardens 04/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Mole Valley Farmers Ltd S  16.65  3.33  19.98Bin Liners

 19.98

 312 Vehicle Expenses 04/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Cornish Tractors S  242.97  48.59  291.56Repairs to Vehicle

 291.56

 313 Insurance 08/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Barrett Corp & Harrington Ltd.S  90.00  18.00  108.00Insurance Reassessment for Sun Lounge at Badock Gardens

 108.00

 314 Salaries & NI & Pensions 09/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Nest Pensions X  672.54  672.54NEST - August

 672.54

 315 Office Expenses 10/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Gradwell Communications LtdS  17.12  3.43  20.55Telephone call charge

 20.55

 316 Park & Gardens 12/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Sharp & Tappin S  150.00  30.00  180.00Toddler swing brackets

 180.00

 317 Training 12/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account SLCC Enterprises S  35.00  7.00  42.00Community Engagement with social media - Training

 42.00

 318 Park & Gardens 12/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Academic Facillities Services LtdS  200.00  40.00  240.00Playpark ROSPA Inspections

 240.00

 319 Office Expenses 12/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Zoom S  12.99  2.60  15.59Zoom software charge (monthly)

 15.59

 320 Vehicle Expenses 15/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account B2Mobility S  21.07  4.21  25.28Fuel & Fuel Card Fees

 320 Vehicle Expenses 15/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account B2Mobility L  0.50  0.10  0.60Fuel & Fuel Card Fees

 25.88

 321 Park & Gardens 16/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account EON Ltd L  27.11  1.36  28.47Electricity - Sun Lounge (August)

 28.47

 322 Market 16/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account EON Ltd L  9.30  0.46  9.76Electricity - Farmers Market, The Square (August)

 9.76

 323 Office Expenses 17/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Anglotech Group Ltd - Go CardlessS  52.95  10.59  63.54Printer Charge - Scanning, Service Charge & Usage)

 63.54

 324 Park & Gardens 18/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Holsworthy Bowling Club X  50.00  50.00Annual Electricity Charge - Bowling Club

 50.00

 325 Market 18/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Simon Sillifant X  60.00  60.00Market Assistant (September)

 60.00
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 326 Gen Repairs & Refurb 18/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account SW Locksmiths S  5.82  1.17  6.99Parks & Gardens Supplies

 326 Park & Gardens 18/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account SW Locksmiths S  13.72  2.74  16.46Parks & Gardens Supplies

 326 Tools & Equipment 18/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account SW Locksmiths S  9.98  2.00  11.98Parks & Gardens Supplies

 35.43

 327 Tools & Equipment 18/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Mole Valley Farmers Ltd S  7.91  1.58  9.49Parks & Gardens Supplies

 327 Tools & Equipment 18/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Mole Valley Farmers Ltd S  13.30  2.66  15.96Parks & Gardens Supplies

 327 Tools & Equipment 18/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Mole Valley Farmers Ltd S  23.32  4.67  27.99Parks & Gardens Supplies

 53.44

 328 Office Expenses 23/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account B2D Storage Holsworthy X  110.00  110.00Storage Payments - September

 110.00

 329 Market 24/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Richard Reader X  60.00  60.00Market Assistant (September)

 60.00

 330 Salaries & NI & Pensions 25/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account HMRC- PAYE/NIC X  2,499.00  2,499.00PAYE / NIC - HTC Staff

 2,499.00

 331 Salaries & NI & Pensions 25/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account HTC Staff X  6,513.54  6,513.54Salaries

 6,513.54

 332 Mayors Charity (2025/2026) 25/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account South West Bouncy Castles X  700.00  700.00Children rides/activities

 700.00

 333 Bank Charge 27/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account HSBC X  3.51  3.51Bank Charge - HSBC Ordinary

 3.51

 334 Office Expenses 01/09/2025 Petty Cash Post Office X  4.70  4.70Postage - Skipton

 4.70

 335 Office Expenses 03/09/2025 Petty Cash Co-Op X  1.65  1.65Milk

 1.65

 336 Office Expenses 15/09/2025 Petty Cash Co-Op X  6.80  6.80Office Supplies

 6.80

 337 Holsworthy Planting 29/09/2025 Petty Cash B&M X  17.50  17.50Pansy Bulbs

 17.50

 338 Office Expenses 30/09/2025 Petty Cash Co-Op X  1.65  1.65Milk

 1.65

 339 IT 25/09/2025 HSBC – Working Account Acuiti Solutions Ltd S  165.00  33.00  198.00Telephone call charge

 198.00

Total  12,180.06  290.38  12,470.44
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